
2025 Dugger Union Community Schools Board Meeting Dates 2026 Dugger Union Community Schools Board Meeting Dates

Effective 7/26/2023, executive sessions will be held at 4:00 PM on the second Wednesday of the month unless otherwise noted.
Effective 7/26/2023, public board meetings will be held at 6:00 PM on the Monday following the executive session unless otherwise noted.

Wednesday, 1/15/2025
Monday, 1/20/2025
Wednesday, 2/19/2025
Monday, 2/24/2025 Monday, 2/23/2026

Wednesday, 10/7/2026
Monday, 10/20/2025 Monday, 10/19/2026

Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 1/14/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 1/19/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 2/11/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Public meeting 6:00 PM Public meeting 6:00 PM

Wednesday, 3/12/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 3/11/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 3/17/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 3/16/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/9/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 4/8/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 4/14/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 4/13/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 5/14/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 5/13/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 5/19/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 5/18/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 6/4/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 6/3/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 6/9/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 6/8/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 7/23/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 7/22/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 7/28/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 7/27/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Tuesday, 8/5/2025 Executive session 8:00 AM Tuesday, 8/4/2026 Executive session 8:00 AM Staff workday
Wednesday, 8/13/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 8/12/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 8/18/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 8/17/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 9/10/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 9/9/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 9/15/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 9/14/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 10/8/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Executive session 4:00 PM

Public meeting 6:00 PM Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 11/12/2025 Executive session 4:00 PM Wednesday, 11/11/2026 Executive session 4:00 PM
Monday, 11/17/2025 Public meeting 6:00 PM Monday, 11/16/2026 Public meeting 6:00 PM
Wednesday, 12/10/2025 Executive session 6:00 PM Wednesday, 12/9/2026 Executive session 6:00 PM
No December Public Board Meeting No December Public Board Meeting


